



2021 12 16

22

	2021 12 15		25,000	\$1.2000	821,120,000	65.8371%
			45,000	\$1.2900	821,075,000	65.8335%
			435,000	\$1.3000	820,640,000	65.7986%
			65,000	\$1.3100	820,575,000	65.7934%
			215,000	\$1.3200	820,360,000	65.7761%
			45,000	\$1.3300	820,315,000	65.7725%
			10,000	\$1.3400	820,305,000	65.7717%
			45,000	\$1.3500	820,260,000	65.7681%
			5,000	\$1.4000	820,255,000	65.7677%
			5,000	\$1.4100	820,250,000	65.7673%
			5,000	\$1.4200	820,245,000	65.7669%

